
LADDERS

2024.10.13. 9:31:23

70

155

149

68

82

70

155

68

155

68

155

AP1

IVAN CICH

VILIAM HOSPODÁR

MARTIN REHÁK

MICHÁL LACHOWSKI

TOMÁS MACEJAK

IVAN CICH

VILIAM HOSPODÁR

MICHÁL LACHOWSKI

VILIAM HOSPODÁR

MICHÁL LACHOWSKI

VILIAM HOSPODÁR

155

68

70

1.

2.

3.

151

107

153

151

107

151

AP2

MÁRIO POLÁK

VLADIMIR VHLÁR

MARTIN PROKOP

MÁRIO POLÁK

VLADIMIR VHLÁR

MÁRIO POLÁK

151

107

153

1.

2.

3.



LADDERS

2024.10.13. 9:31:23

139

156

160

154

139

160

139

AP3

DEMETER RÓBERT

GEORGE NEGRU

PATÓ LÁSZLÓ

JÁN SIMA

DEMETER RÓBERT

PATÓ LÁSZLÓ

DEMETER RÓBERT

139

160

154

1.

2.

3.

144

141

152

140

53

141

140

141

140

141

AP4

TIBOR EÖTVÖS

PETER PAP

MONIKA WEISOVÁ

BORIS PAPAJ

RICHÁRD SPISIAK

PETER PAP

BORIS PAPAJ

PETER PAP

BORIS PAPAJ

PETER PAP

141

140

0

1.

2.

3.



LADDERS

2024.10.13. 9:31:23

85

106

118

91

71

85

118

91

85

91

85

AP5

HERCZOG ZOLTÁN

LUBOS TÓTH

MARTIN KRIVDA

STANISLAV SUBERT

CSABA HARCSA

HERCZOG ZOLTÁN

MARTIN KRIVDA

STANISLAV SUBERT

HERCZOG ZOLTÁN

STANISLAV SUBERT

HERCZOG ZOLTÁN

85

91

118

1.

2.

3.

73

56

75

77

147

51

73

75

147

73

147

73

AS0

IGOR STAVINA 

MICHAL STASTNY

VALENT PETER

TOMÁS JURIK

DALIBOR HUTNIK

TOMÁS VALIGA

IGOR STAVINA 

VALENT PETER

DALIBOR HUTNIK

IGOR STAVINA 

DALIBOR HUTNIK

IGOR STAVINA 

73

147

75

1.

2.

3.



LADDERS

2024.10.13. 9:31:23

69

78

65

58

72

69

78

58

78

58

58

AS1

PETER SLÁDECEK

HORVÁTH GÁBOR

MATÚS BUKVAY

PATRICIA 

TOMÁS VETOR

PETER SLÁDECEK

HORVÁTH GÁBOR

PATRICIA HOLAKOVSKÁ

HORVÁTH GÁBOR

PATRICIA 

PATRICIA 

58

78

0

1.

2.

3.

60

59

94

62

61

50

60

94

61

60

61

60

AS2

MAREK ESTOK

LADISLAV TAKÁCS

LUKÁS JANICIK

TIBOR TÓTH

MIROSLAV SANDASL

SZABOLCS MESTER

MAREK ESTOK

LUKÁS JANICIK

MIROSLAV SANDASL

MAREK ESTOK

MIROSLAV SANDASL

MAREK ESTOK

60

61

0

1.

2.

3.



LADDERS

2024.10.13. 9:31:23

83

159

76

158

84

55

90

122

83

158

84

90

83

84

83

AS3

RUDOLF NOVÁK

BRAMSLAV MURÁR

RUDOLF VÉGH

ROMAN LUPTOVSKY

EDUARD KISS

MATUS HUDEC

PETER TASLAJKA

JAKUB STANCIK

RUDOLF NOVÁK

ROMAN LUPTOVSKY

EDUARD KISS

PETER TASLAJKA

RUDOLF NOVÁK

EDUARD KISS

RUDOLF NOVÁK

83

84

90

1.

2.

3.

102

103

157

112

145

64

54

150

102

157

145

150

102

145

145

AS4

JÁN VARGA

DÁVID NOVÁK

MATEJ FARKAS

MARTINA KÜTIKOVÁ

JÁN ZÁVODNY

LUBOS CECHO

ROBERT SCHREK

VIKTOR FAZEKAS

JÁN VARGA

MATEJ FARKAS

JÁN ZÁVODNY

VIKTOR FAZEKAS

JÁN VARGA

JÁN ZÁVODNY

JÁN ZÁVODNY

145

102

157

1.

2.

3.



LADDERS

2024.10.13. 9:31:24

97

117

146

87

101

67

120

81

97

146

101

81

97

101

101

AS5

PETER KRC

MÁRIO JANKERT

JÁN ZÁVODNY

LÁSZLÓ HORVÁTH

MILAN RABEL

PETER SZEMETH

MÁRIO ZUBORI

TADEAS TÓTH

PETER KRC

JÁN ZÁVODNY

MILAN RABEL

TADEAS TÓTH

PETER KRC

MILAN RABEL

MILAN RABEL

101

97

81

1.

2.

3.

148

124

115

99

108

95

79

105

148

99

108

79

148

79

148

AS6

PATRIK MÉSZÁROS

OLEKSANDR LAMASH

OTTO HORVÁTH

MARTIN MALÚT

MILOS OLEJNIK

TIBOR COPÁK

ANTON STANCIK

PETKO VAZAN

PATRIK MÉSZÁROS

MARTIN MALÚT

MILOS OLEJNIK

ANTON STANCIK

PATRIK MÉSZÁROS

ANTON STANCIK

PATRIK MÉSZÁROS

148

79

108

1.

2.

3.



LADDERS

2024.10.13. 9:31:24

52

110

57

98

63

52

57

98

52

98

52

AS7

MICHÁL GÉCY

JUSTAS 

NENAD

MARKO BURYANEK

JULIUS FINTOR

MICHÁL GÉCY

NENAD

MARKO BURYANEK

MICHÁL GÉCY

MARKO BURYANEK

MICHÁL GÉCY

52

98

57

1.

2.

3.

139

102

97

101

160

120

151

52

102

101

160

151

101

160

160

SUP

DEMETER RÓBERT

JÁN VARGA

PETER KRC

MILAN RABEL

PATÓ LÁSZLÓ

MÁRIO ZUBORI

MÁRIO POLÁK

MICHÁL GÉCY

JÁN VARGA

MILAN RABEL

PATÓ LÁSZLÓ

MÁRIO POLÁK

MILAN RABEL

PATÓ LÁSZLÓ

PATÓ LÁSZLÓ

160

101

151

1.

2.

3.


